
Расходные материалы к PW-160

АртикулНаименование позиции№ Ø
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1,8 мм

Диффузор (трубка охлаждения)

Сопло стандартное

Катод стандартный

Диффузор воздушный

Насадка защитная

Насадка корончатая

Насадка U-образная

Насадка пружинная

XL1378

XL1371
XL1372
XL1373
XL1374

XL1377

XL1376

XL1389

XL1386

XL1408

XLCV14


